Hersteller:
Fabrik-NR:
Baujahr:
Fahrzeugnr:
Achsordnung:
Achslast:
Achszahl:

Dienstgewicht:

GroBte Geschwindigkeit:

Kleinster Radius:
Dieselmotor Typ:
Leistungin PS:
Getriebe:
Funkfernsteuerung:
Zugsicherung:
Rangierkupplung:
Lange Uber Puffer:
Hohe:

Breite:

Radstand:

Letzte HU:
Néachste HU:

Zulassung:

Technische Daten

Kof 1l - Baureihe 332

Gmeinder & Co.
5306

1964

332 065-2

B

1.11,1t-2. 11,2t
2

22t

45 km/h

50m

MWM RHS 518 A

240 PS

Voith Turbogetriebe L 213

Nein

PZB/Nein - Sifa/la
nein

7.830 mm

3.305 mm

2.950 mm

2.800 mm
23.12.2014

Fallig

EBO




332 065-2
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